Northeast Region Officials
Ray Armel (Certified Starter)
107 Cedar St.
P.O. Box 46
West Union, Iowa 52175-0046
(E) rayarmel@q.com
(H) 563-380-6680
Alan Averhoff (Certified Starter)
4341 Ridge Rd.
Cedar Rapids, Iowa   52411
(E) ahoff1203@gmail.com
(C) 319-431-3710
 
Jim Bossom (Certified Starter)
1109 Robertson Road
Waverly, Iowa 50677
(E) bigboz68@gmail.com
(C) 563-380-5746
Tom Cahalan (Certified Starter)
3214 75th St.
Norway, Iowa 52318
(E) cahalan_t@hotmail.com
(H) 319-558-9193
Clarence Dawson (Certified Starter)
9731 Sylvan Drive
Janesville, Iowa 50647-1163
(E) clarence9731@hotmail.com
(C)319-231-6039

Terry Fischer (Certified Starter)
1205 2nd Ave. SE
Cascade, Iowa 52033
(E) tvfischer@netins.net
(H) 563-599-1240  
Ben Heitland
144 E. Williams St
P.O. Bo 1234
Postville, Iowa  52162
(E)  medic.heitland@gmail.com
(C)  563-605-1427

Chris Hoffert (Certified Starter)
224 Volney Road
Monona, Iowa 52159
(E) hoffertcj@yahoo.com
(P) 563-380-1255

Justin Jacobs (Certified Starter)
209 W. Superior St.
Clarksville, Iowa  50619
(E) jmjacobs@butler-bremer.com
(C) 319-231-0168 
 
Bruce Johnson (Certified Starter)
109 Sunny Lane
Hudson, Iowa 50643-2149
(E) bjohnson_44@hotmail.com
(C)319-429-0205 
Gary Johnson (Certified Starter)
202 Victory St.
Box 91
Spillville, Iowa 52168-0091
(E) wchfh1@gmail.com
(C) 563-380-6023
Phillip Kauder (Certified Starter)
P. O. Box 956
Cascade, Iowa 52033-0956
(E) pkauder@netins.net
(C)563-599-6859
Tom King (Certified Starter)
1213 N. 5th Street
Manchester, Iowa  52057
(E) teking@mediacombb.net
(C) 563-608-6570

 
Randy Lewis (Certified Starter)
15715 Mallard Ave.
Mason City, Iowa 50401-9262
(E) notonms@netconx.net
(H) 641-512-0251 

Kevin Long (Certified Starter)
114 Anton Dr.
La Porte City, Iowa 50651-1001
(E) klong@lpctel.net
(H)319-342-2001
Bruce Mitchell (Certified Starter)
2387 Jefferson Road
Manchester, Iowa 52057-8623
(E) brucem1949@gmail.com
(C) 563-920-5253
Bob Murphy (Certified Starter)
304 South Wayne
Manchester, Iowa 52057-2246
(E) bmurphy.wamac@gmail.com
(C) 563-920-5890 
Kyle Peters(Certified Starter)
1411 Round Horn St.
Waverly, Iowa 50677
(E) kylep83@gmail.com
(C) 319-483-8627

Mike Ringo (Certified Starter)
2409 S. Monroe Ave.
Mason City, Iowa  50401
(E) justgopro@msn.com
(C) 641-210-2277

 
Derek Roberts (Certified Starter)
480 W. Williams Dr.
Marion, IA 52302
(E) dleerobb@gmail.com
(C) 319-350-3944 
[bookmark: _Hlk75348522]Shaun Stern (Certified Starter)
1825 Lorraine Ave.
Waterloo, Iowa  50702
(E) sterns@waterlooschool.org
(C)  319-830-4245


Chris Suntken (Certified Starter)
22 Asbury Pl.
Mason City, Iowa 50401-4244
(E) cnjsuntken@mchsi.com
(C) 641-583-3510
David Suntken (Certified Starter)
211 10th Ave. S.
Clear Lake, Iowa 50428-2538
(E) danp211@cltel.net
(C) 641-425-9789
Tom Sullivan (Certified Starter)
1018 South 4th St.
Osage, Iowa 50461
(E) tsullivan@stacsd.org 
(H) 641-832-8880
Doug Varley (Certified Starter)
2874 Thornwood Ct.
Dubuque, Iowa 52003
(E) dgvarley22@gmail.com
(C) 563-543-3081  

Bill Wilson (Certified Starter)
3640 Bel Air Dr. SE
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52403
(E) wwilson229@aol.com
(H) 319-361-0816
Greg Yoko (Certified Starter)
3660 Seville St.
Dubuque, Iowa 52002
(E)GGY@GregYoko.com
(C) 563-580-5832
John Zietlow (Certified Starter) 
2249 210th Ave.
Manchester, Iowa 52057-8775
(E) jzietlow51@gmail.com
(C) 563-920-5859
John Casebolt
5675 Woodbridge Crest
Marion, IA  52302
(E) jobarcase72@yahoo.com
(H) 515-457-7389
 
Steve DeSerano
2102 Valley Park Dr.
Cedar Falls, Ia  50613
(C) 319-939-5173
(E) luv2kamp@cfu.net

Randy Krejci
3311 Oriole Court N.E.
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52402-2656
(E) rkreji54@gmail.com 
(H) 319-395-7171
Nolan Morris
3127 Dallas Drive
Cedar Falls, Iowa   50613
(E) nmorris@cfu.net
(C) 319-277-9480

James Patterson
3304 Banar Drive
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52404
(E) jim.patterson@usrlocal.com
(C) 319-389-0273 

 
Bill Pinckney
1021 Squaw Creek Rd. SE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52403
(C) 319-350- 2626
(E) wepinckney@yahoo.com 
Chris Pio
151 Woodstone Lane SW
Cedar Rapids, Iowa  52404
(C) 309-368-2450
(E) cpio4262@gmail.com

Gordy Yuska
3342 Monticello Ave
Waterloo, Iowa 50701-4615
(E) dayuska@mchsi.com
(H) 319-290-8121

